
Publishing Books  
for a World of Change

Y E A R S

Sustainability 
Leaders

n ew  s o c i e t y  p u b l i s h e r s  2 0 2 0



www.newsociety.com

   Contents	 Fall 2020 Titles ...........................................................................................  3
	S pring 2020 titles ...................................................................................... 13
	 backlist ....................................................................................................... 20
	N ew Catalyst Books & sustainability classics .......................................  30
	 ordering information .............................................................................. 31

40 Years  
of Publishing  

for a World  
of Change

New Society Publishers is proud to be celebrating 40 years of  
activist, solutions-oriented publishing. From our roots in non-violent  
civil disobedience training during the Vietnam war to today, with over  
500 books published — some across a dozen languages — we continue  
to bring positive solutions and cutting-edge ideas, to some of the most 
troubling challenges of our time.

Having never wavered from our mission to help build a just and 
ecologically sustainable society — placing planet and people before  
profit —we are proud to hold the highest environmental and social 
standards of any publisher in North America.

With a dedicated community of changemakers and thought leaders,  
always working ahead of the curve, we look forward to another 40 years  
of bringing our readers books for a world of change. 

As the climate crisis accelerates and the coronavirus outbreak exposes  
the fragility of the just-in-time globalized, growth economy, we are  
focussed ever more on local resilience. 

Our Fall 2020 list is packed with practical books to get you started  
on building local capacity with how-to books on ecological land  
design, regenerative agriculture, and growing quality, nutritious local  
food – the very backbone of a resilient local economy. 

Yet resiliency is not all about food. We also offer tools for the deep inner 
work of personal transformation and methods for leveraging behavior 
change to build an inclusive society in which all voices are heard and all 
people can contribute.

It’s a powerful season of books to kickstart action, with something for 
everyone at every point on the journey towards a more sustainable world. 
We’ve always had your back, and your support is what keeps us going.  
So here’s to 40 more years of publishing books to build a new society.

With gratitude for all you do, 
Julie Raddysh, Publisher



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 3 

NEW TITLES

Escape the industrial food system, find community, and take back control of your food

Food Freedom
A Year of Growing and Foraging 100 Percent of My Food  

and Why It Matters 

Rob Greenfield

Food & Gardening

6 x 9” / 256 Pages

24 B&W Illustrations

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865718968

Mother Earth News Wiser  

Living Series

Available January 2021

Ten years ago, Rob Greenfield woke up to the destruction caused 
by the industrial food system and Big Ag. Since then he has been deeply 
exploring food sovereignty—often through immersive activism—which led 
to his most recent quest: could he step outside of the food system and grow 
and forage 100% of his food?

In Food Freedom, he shares his adventures of living without grocery stores 
or restaurants. Nothing packaged, processed, or shipped—not even multi-
vitamins, supplements, or spices. Within Orlando, Florida, he turned lawns 
into abundant gardens, grew over 100 species of food, and foraged over 
200. Follow Rob on an emotional journey as he explores: 

u	 Growing and foraging to gain an appreciation for local food 
u	 The industrial food system that likely brought you today’s meal 
u	 How communities are taking back control of their food and 

creating food sovereignty 
u	 Solutions for how you can grow your own and gain food 

freedom. 

The good food revolution is not a lonely path. Millions have embarked on 
the journey and are waiting for you to join them. Question your food. Get 
uncomfortable. Be empowered to change the narrative! 

Rob Greenfield is an activist and humanitarian leading the way to 
a more sustainable and just world. Profiled in National Geographic and 
dubbed “The Robin Hood of modern times” by France 2 TV, he embarks on 
extreme projects to bring attention to important global issues and inspire 
positive change. He donates 100% of his media income to non-profits.

Also Available:

Dude Making a Difference (9780865718074) (see page 26)



4	 | New Society Publishers fall 2020

NEW TITLES

Modern Homesteading & Farming

7.5 x 9” / 240 Pages

125 Color Illustrations

US/Can $34.99

PB ISBN 9780865719293

Mother Earth News Wiser 

Living Series

Available October 2020

Originally developed in China to feed millions, Chinese 
greenhouses are earth-sheltered, solar-heated, east-west oriented, 
intelligently glazed, and well-insulated. They have proven highly effective 
in growing warm-weather vegetables and fruits like green peppers and 
tomatoes in cold climates through fall, winter, and early spring using 
passive solar energy as the sole heat source. 

The Chinese Greenhouse is a full-color comprehensive guide to these passive 
solar greenhouses for self-sufficiency and growing year-round in soil or 
aquaponic grow beds with no additional heat. Coverage includes:

u	 How to design, build, and operate a Chinese greenhouse 
u	 How to improve performance via short-term and long-term  

heat banking 
u	 How to provide additional heat to make your greenhouse 

operate even more effectively 
u	 How to cool the greenhouse during the summer. 

Become a more self-sufficient gardener, growing and harvesting a variety of 
fresh fruits and vegetables year-round, with your own Chinese greenhouse. 

Dan Chiras, PhD, is the author of 38 books and hundreds of articles on 
natural building, green building, solar electricity, passive solar design, and 
self-sufficiency. He has been growing in greenhouses for nearly two decades 
and in his own passive solar Chinese greenhouse since 2017. Dan lives in 
Gerald, MO.

Also Available:
Solar Electricity Basics - 2nd Edition (9780865719255) (see page 22)

The Homeowner’s Guide to Renewable Energy - Revised & Updated Edition 
(9780865716865) (see page 21)

Power from the Sun - 2nd Edition (9780865718296) (see page 22)

Power from the Wind - 2nd Edition (9780865718319) (see page 22)

Grow vegetables year-round in a greenhouse powered only by solar energy 

The Chinese Greenhouse
Design and Build a Low-Cost, Passive Solar Greenhouse

Dan Chiras



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 5 

NEW TITLES

Modern Homesteading & Farming

8 x 10” / 288 Pages

100 Color Illustrations

US/Can $49.99

PB ISBN 9780865719378

Mother Earth News Wiser  

Living Series

Available December 2020

When designing a regenerative permaculture property, too many 
land stewards suffer from option paralysis, a lack of integrated holistic 
design, fruitless trial-and-error attempts, wasted money, and the frustration 
that results from too much information and no context.

The authors—engineers and a farmer—lead you, the land steward, through 
a clear five-step process, as well as exercises, templates, and workflow tools 
developed through decades of successful land management consulting and 
farming. Coverage includes: 

u	 Set and communicate goals that are realistic for you and your 
property 

u	 Diagnose your property’s strengths, weaknesses, opportunities, 
and threats 

u	 Develop functional designs that strengthen resiliency, leverage 
opportunities, and mitigate risks 

u	 Make informed and strategic decisions with confidence and 
without remorse 

u	 Establish benchmarks to monitor the sustainability and success 
of your development. 

Building Your Permaculture Property is the essential guide for all land 
stewards looking to cut through the noise and establish an ecologically 
regenerative, financially sustainable, enjoyable, and thriving permaculture 
property, anywhere in the world. 

Rob and Michelle Avis own and operate Adaptive Habitat, a leading-
edge property design firm, and Verge Permaculture, a globally recognized 
award-winning education business in Calgary, AB. 

Takota Coen is a second-generation organic farmer on the award-
winning 250-acre Coen Farm in central Alberta. Together they have taught 
thousands of students and co-consulted on dozens of projects.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Essential Rainwater Harvesting (9780865718746) (see page 27)

The best person to design the property of your dreams is you.  
This book gives you the tools to succeed.

Building Your Permaculture Property
A Five-Step Process to Design and Develop Land

Rob & Michelle Avis, takota coen



6	 | New Society Publishers fall 2020

NEW TITLES

Food & Gardening

8 x 10” / 288 Pages

300 Color Illustrations

US/Can $39.99

PB ISBN 9780865719347

Mother Earth News Wiser 

Living Series

Available September 2020

Humans have always thrived in rich, diverse, edible ecosystems. Yet 
most cities and suburbs are blanketed by lawns, ornamentals, and a lack of 
biodiversity, let alone anything edible. It is within these sterile landscapes 
that seeds of an edible ecosystem lie. 

The Edible Ecosystem Solution is a comprehensive, practical guidebook 
that looks at underutilized spaces to reveal the many opportunities for 
landscape transformation that are both far-reaching and immediately 
beneficial and enjoyable. Coverage includes: 

u	 Hundreds of full-color infographics, illustrations, and 
photographs that clearly outline the principles and concepts of 
edible landscape design and benefits 

u	 How to get started with as little as 25 square feet of land 
u	 How to transition a garden plot into a place of edible abundance 

and an edible biodiversity hot spot, living laboratory, and a source 
point for transitioning and transforming community and culture 

u	 Choosing appropriate plants for insects, wildlife, and food 
u	 Scaling up and networking backyard edible ecosystems at the 

neighborhood level and beyond to build community food security 
and resilience. 

The Edible Ecosystem Solution is for everyone with access to a bit of 
yard, a desire for food security, biodiversity, and a beautiful and resilient 
community, and for anyone who wants to reclaim humanity’s place in a rich, 
abundant, edible ecosystem. 

Zach Loeks is an award-winning educator, designer, author, consultant, 
and grower who specializes in Edible Ecosystem Design around the world. 
He is the director of the Ecosystem Solution Institute. He resides in 
Cobden, Ontario.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

The Permaculture Market Garden (9780865718265) (see page 24)

Start a peaceful revolution by planting an edible ecosystem and  
sharing the experience with your neighbors

The Edible Ecosystem Solution
Growing Biodiversity in Your Backyard and Beyond

Zach Loeks



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 7 

NEW TITLES

Climate Change

7.5 x 9” / 320 Pages

70 B&W Illustrations

US/Can $29.99

PB ISBN 9780865719507

Available December 2020

Climate change presents an unprecedented challenge to the 
productivity and profitability of agriculture in North America.  
Drought and flooding rains create the most obvious damage, but hot 
summer nights, warmer winters, changing pest pressures, and other 
changes have more subtle but far-reaching effects on the production of 
crops and livestock. 

This updated second edition of Resilient Agriculture takes you beyond the 
headlines and the hype to examine the complexities of climate change, 
resilience, and the future of food through the adaptation stories of some  
of North America’s best sustainable farmers and ranchers.
Updated content includes: 

u	 4th National Climate Assessment 
u	 Current and projected climate change impacts by region 
u	 New interviews with award-winning farmers and ranchers and 

updates on the producers featured in the first edition 
u	 New chapters exploring agricultural climate solutions, the 

regional roots of resilience, and emerging policies and programs 
designed to enhance the climate resilience of agriculture and 
food systems. 

To enjoy the sustained production of food, fiber, and fuel well into the 
21st century, we must begin now to make changes to enhance the adaptive 
capacity and resilience of agriculture and food systems. Whether you’re  
an educator, farmer, researcher, policy maker, or simply an interested  
eater, Resilient Agriculture will take you on a journey into the power of 
sustainable agriculture as a solution to climate change.

Laura Lengnick is an award-winning soil scientist with 25 years of 
experience working as a researcher, policy maker, educator, and farmer.  
She is the founder and principal at Cultivating Resilience, LLC, in 
Asheville, NC.

Shares the adaptation stories of award-winning sustainable farmers and ranchers  
to explore practical steps to a climate-resilient food future

Resilient Agriculture, Second Edition
Cultivating Food Systems for a Changing Climate

Laura Lengnick



8	 | New Society Publishers fall 2020

NEW TITLES

For decades, corporations have used behavioral science tactics to 
promote a culture of overconsumption – successfully selling us stuff we 
don’t need. At the same time, organizations are creating huge positive social 
and environmental impacts through simple targeted changes using similar 
techniques. From hotels who have saved water and money using simple 
signage, to energy suppliers who have boosted renewable programs through 
customer enrollment form tweaks, to successes of the same-sex marriage 
movement – changing the behavior of millions for the better is possible.

Making Shift Happen teaches you how to use behavioral science and 
human-centered design to understand why people do what they do, and to 
harness this to help the planet. Drawing on decades of scientific research 
and practice, this practical guide shows you how to:

u	 Research, design, test, and implement practical, data-
driven, science-based initiatives to get people to engage in 
environmentally friendly behaviors 

u	 Use tools such as design thinking, prototyping, and a behavioral 
drivers analysis that can be implemented quickly to adapt to 
rapidly changing situations 

u	 Design and strengthen pro-environmental policies that are 
generally beyond the reach of legislation or regulation.

A must-have guide for practitioners in organizations, businesses, and 
government looking to design successful campaigns and initiatives that  
shift behavior toward positive environmental outcomes. 

Nya van Leuven, MA, Lauren Highleyman, MS, and Rod Fujita, 
PhD, are acknowledged experts in using science-based behavior change 
interventions to solve large-scale conservation problems. They work 
through the non-profit Root Solutions, a consultancy based in the San 
Francisco Bay Area.

Use behavioral science and design thinking to understand why people do what they do,  
and harness these tools to help the planet

Making Shift Happen
Designing for Successful Environmental Behavior Change

Nya van Leuven, Lauren Highleyman, and Rod Fujita

Climate Change

8 x 10” / 256 Pages

60 B&W Illustrations

US/Can $29.99

PB ISBN 9780865719484

Available November 2020



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 9 

NEW TITLES

As a Black organizer, community, business, and organization leaders 
often ask: “How do I get diversity in my group?” The thing is, the work is 
real, but it’s a minefield out there. And even progressive leaders can still, 
perhaps unknowingly, be racist and uphold oppressive systems. 

In The Token, your new token Black friend, Crystal Byrd Farmer, acts as 
the bridge between majority white organizations that are dedicated to 
social justice and “diverse” people in community they want to recruit, across 
identities of race, LGBTQ, education, socioeconomic status, and disability.

With a blunt style that pulls no punches, Crystal tells you how it is, while 
extending a hand to help your organization make transformative change 
toward diversity and inclusion. Coverage includes:

u	 What marginalized people experience and what they need in 
order to succeed 

u	 Doing “The Work” – how to have deep conversations with 
your membership about the reality of bias, privilege, and 
microaggressions 

u	 Practical exercises and discussion questions 
u	 How to choose appropriate meeting locations, establish ground 

rules, bring in outside help, and recruit support within your 
organization 

u	 Strategies on how to talk to friends who are resistant to 
progressive ideas.

This no-nonsense, provocative, humorous, and accessible guide is for all 
well-meaning people leading progressive organizations who acknowledge 
the need for diversity but don’t know where to start. 

Crystal Byrd Farmer is an engineer turned educator, organizer, and 
speaker who focuses on cohousing, Black, and polyamorous communities. 
She serves on Communities Magazine Editorial Review Board and resides 
in Gastonia, North Carolina.

Meet the new Black friend you never had

The Token
Common Sense Ideas for Increasing Diversity in Your Organization

Crystal Byrd Farmer

Social Responsibility

5.5 x 8.5” / 112 Pages

US/Can $14.99

PB ISBN 9780865719514

Available September 2020



10	| New Society Publishers fall 2020

NEW TITLES

From growing up in North St. Louis, to landing top-secret 
government contractor computer jobs, to acting on an Emmy Award-
winning television show, to a devastating health diagnosis. Shut the F*ck 
Up Pie showcases what it’s like for a queer woman of color to navigate the 
modern realities of mental health, chronic pain, and personal trauma. 

In a no-holds-barred lived critique of race, class, and gender, Erica Crystal 
Jade holds up a magnifying glass to some of the most pressing issues of our 
times, and shares her heroic journey, exploring: 

u	 How a queer woman of color navigates the modern realities  
of healing 

u	 Remarkable experiences of trauma that can help others cope 
with devastating experiences 

u	 The pursuit of reconciliation, compassion, and self-care,  
through music, food, art, and alternative medicines. 

Forced to confront her own mortality, Erica took the road less traveled 
in search of healing and recovery where she would unknowingly connect 
with community, health, and love. Shut the F*ck Up Pie is the modern and 
inspiring memoir for those doing the necessary hard work to heal. 

Erica Crystal Jade is a cook, culinary educator, food waste activist, 
US Navy veteran, trauma survivor, and singer. Founder of Food Church 
community café, she also sits on the board of One World Everybody Eats. 
She earned a bachelor’s degree in Environmental Studies with a food 
security focus, underpinning her use of food as a powerful healing tool.  
She lives in St. Louis, MO.

The compelling story of one powerful, black, queer heroine’s quest  
to overcome trauma and heal through food, music, and love 

Shut the F*ck Up Pie
Life at the Intersection of Trauma, Power, and Pain

Erica Crystal Jade

Cultural Critique

6 x 9” / 256 Pages

12 B&W Illustrations

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719453

Available January 2021



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 11 

NEW TITLES

Burnout, discouragement, and overwhelm are inevitable 
patterns for changemakers, until we remember that we are creative, 
powerful agents who can shape our personal circumstances and exert 
influence on wider social systems. With regenerative design tools, align 
with your highest potential and design profound change in your personal 
life, organizations, and in the world around you. 

Regenerative Design for Changemakers is a compelling and accessible  
guide plus curriculum that calls changemakers to action by applying 
ecosystem intelligence and justice practices to their social impact  
projects. Taking a fractal approach, readers learn scaleable principles  
and frameworks to redesign their inner lives, relationships with others,  
and wider communities in accordance with regenerative patterns from  
the natural world. This guide covers:

u	 45 social permaculture exercises that champion changemakers in 
replacing degenerative patterns with regenerative, life-affirming 
practices

u	 Justice-based frameworks and ecological principles to heal from 
racism and other forms of oppression

u	 A “Social Design Lab” for analyzing and designing one’s own 
changemaking projects

u	 Group resilience frameworks, including project accountability 
buddies, implementation teams, and coalition-building. 

Regenerative Design for Changemakers is an essential guide for educators and 
higher education students, organizational changemakers, and consultants 
pursuing a regenerative future for the 21st century. 

Abrah Dresdale, MA, is a visionary and bold educator, curriculum 
designer, and consultant in social regeneration and prison food justice. She 
serves as Permaculture Faculty at the University of Massachusetts and 
Omega Institute and is Founding Director of Regenerate Change. She lives 
in culturally vibrant Western Massachusetts with her beloved husband.

Transform your personal life and catalyze lasting social change  
with the power of regenerative design

Regenerative Design for Changemakers
A Social Permaculture Guide

Abrah Dresdale

Progressive Leadership

8 x 10” / 288 Pages

100 B&W Illustrations

US/Can $32.99

PB ISBN 9780865719446

Available September 2020



12	 | New Society Publishers fall 2020

NEW TITLES

While we strive to make our vote count every four years, few of us 
realize that our most immediate power to shape the world is squandered 
on a daily basis. Every dollar we spend has the potential to create social and 
environmental change. In fact, it already has. The world that exists today is 
in large part a result of our purchasing decisions. 

The Better World Shopping Guide rates hundreds of products and services 
from A to F so you can quickly tell the “good guys” from the “bad guys” and 
ensure your money is not supporting corporations that make decisions 
based solely on the bottom line. Drawing on decades of meticulous 
research, this revised seventh edition will help you find out who actually 
“walks the talk” when it comes to: 

u	 Environmental sustainability 
u	 Human rights 
u	 Community involvement 
u	 Animal protection 
u	 Social justice. 

Small enough to fit in a back pocket or handbag and organized in a 
user-friendly format, covering more brands than ever, The Better World 
Shopping Guide helps you reward companies who are doing good, penalize 
those involved in destructive activities, and change the world as you shop! 

Ellis Jones, PhD, is the award-winning, bestselling author of six 
previous editions of The Better World Shopping Guide, and co-author 
of The Better World Handbook. A scholar of social responsibility, global 
citizenship, and everyday activism, he is dedicated to uncovering practical 
ways for people to make a difference in the world. He teaches at Holy Cross 
College in Worcester, MA.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Better World Handbook (9780865715752) (see page 28)

Small enough to fit in your pocket, this practical little book will  
help you change the world as you shop! 

The Better World Shopping Guide 7th Edition
Every Dollar Makes a Difference

Ellis Jones

Nature

4 x 6” / 208 Pages

100 B&W Illustrations

US/Can $12.99

PB ISBN 9780865719460

Available September 2020



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 13 

spring 2020 TITLES

Facing the Climate Emergency
How to Transform Yourself with Climate Truth
Margaret Klein Salamon with Molly Gage

Facing the Climate Emergency addresses the fears of everyone who is  
alarmed about the climate crisis and yet feels powerless to stop it.  
Drawing on psychology, it shows readers how to use their feelings  
of fear, grief, and powerlessness to transform themselves into climate 
warriors and motivate collective change.

“A remarkable account of how you can become a climate warrior.”
—Bill McKibben, author, Falter

8.5 x 5.5” / 160 pages

US/CAN $14.99

PB ISBN 9780865719415

How to Talk to Your Kids About  
Climate Change
Turning Angst Into Action
Harriet Shugarman

How to Talk to Your Kids About Climate Change provides tools  
and strategies for parents to explain the climate emergency to their  
children, maintain hope in the face of crisis, and galvanize positive  
action by encouraging today’s children to follow their passions in  
pursuit of a livable world.

“A comprehensive description of the climate crisis, how to communicate  
it to the children in your life, and how you can work together to be part  
of its solutions.”
—Al Gore

6 x 9” / 192 pages

US/CAN $17.99

PB ISBN 9780865719361



14	 | New Society Publishers fall 2020

spring 2020 TITLES

Building Community
Twelve Principles for a Healthy Future
James S. Gruber

Building Community is a practical guide for local leaders working to build 
equitable, healthy, and sustainable communities. Featuring a chapter 
covering each of 12 Guiding Principles common to thriving communities, 
the book includes rich case studies and leaderships tools.

“Crucial reading for all who feel compelled to lead...simply because they care 
deeply about their community and world.”
—Ronald A. Heifetz, MD, founder, Center for Public Leadership, 
Harvard Kennedy School, author, Leadership Without Easy Answers

7.5 x 9” / 352 pages

US/CAN $32.99

PB ISBN 9780865719323

Indigenomics
Taking a Seat at the Economic Table
Carol Anne Hilton

Igniting the $100 billion Indigenous economy. 

Indigenomics lays out the tenets of the emerging Indigenous economy, 
built around relationships, multigenerational stewardship, and care for all. 
Includes voices of leading First Nations business leaders. Powerful reading 
for business leaders, policymakers, and economists.

6 x 9” / 256 pages

US/CAN $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719408



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 15 

spring 2020 TITLES

Human Permaculture
Principles for Ecological and Social Life Design
Bernard Alonso and Cécile Guiochon

Harness the power of permaculture to change yourself and  
become a regenerative force for the planet. 

Human Permaculture is a forward-thinking guide that adapts 
permaculture principles for complete life redesign to align with  
the planet’s available resources. Offering step-by-step instructions,  
it explores permaculture concepts, personal niches, efficient 
teamwork, and our vital links with the natural world.

8.5 x 8.5” / 240 2-color pages

US/CAN $29.99

PB ISBN 9780865719316

Farm the City
A Toolkit for Setting Up a Successful Urban Farm
Michael Ableman

Farm the City is an introduction to the principles, methods, and  
realities of starting an urban farm derived from the success of  
Sole Food Street Farms, one of the largest urban agricultural 
enterprises in North America. Covers navigating regulations and 
finding land, to crop planning, fundraising, marketing, and more.

“Ableman gardens society, grows well-being, weeds out despair,  
and sows hope.”
—Paul Hawken, author, Drawdown and Blessed Unrest

6 x 9” / 128 full color pages

US/CAN $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719392



16	 | New Society Publishers fall 2020

spring 2020 TITLES

Soil Science for Gardeners
Working with Nature to Build Soil Health
Robert Pavlis

Soil Science for Gardeners is an easy-to-read, practical guide to the science 
behind a healthy soil ecosystem and thriving plants. The book debunks 
common myths, explains soil science basics, and provides the reader with 
the knowledge to create a personalized soil fertility improvement program 
for better plants.

“Explains why things work in your garden! Equally important,  
Pavlis uses science to destroy so many gardening myths.”
—Jeff Lowenfels, author, DIY Autoflowering Cannabis and  
the Teaming With Trilogy

6 x 9” / 224 pages / US/CAN $18.99

PB ISBN 9780865719309 

Mother Earth News Wiser Living Series

Keeping Bees with a Smile
Principles and Practice of Natural Beekeeping
Fedor Lazutin with Leo Sharashkin

The second edition of bestselling Keeping Bees with a Smile shows beginner 
and practicing beekeepers how to attract local bee swarms, keep bees 
healthy and productive, build simple bee-friendly hives, and harvest honey 
without stressing bees. Chock-full of techniques for natural beekeeping.

“This book should be on every beekeeper’s bookshelf.”
—Hank Will, author, Plowing with Pigs, Editorial Director,  
Mother Earth News

6 x 9” / 400 pages / 24 page color insert / US/CAN $34.99

PB ISBN 9780865719279

Mother Earth News Wiser Living Series



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 17 

spring 2020 TITLES

Goats Giving Birth
What to Expect during Kidding Season
Deborah Niemann

Goats Giving Birth presents stories, lessons, and reflections from over 
600 goat births with insights into the differences between normal births, 
necessary C-sections, and incidents that may turn deadly serious, giving 
you the confidence to handle all goat birthing situations.

“Neimann is knowledgeable and her information complete, but she also 
brings a heartfelt love for her herd to her writing. Her passion for goats 
translates into excitement.”
—Kirsten Lie-Nielsen, Hostile Valley Living, author,  
The Modern Homesteader’s Guide to Keeping Geese

7.5 x 9” / 128 full color pages

US/CAN $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719422

Agritourism
A Manual for Diversifying Your Farm Income
Matt Stephens

Sow the seeds of multiple income streams and community  
connection on your farm.

Agritourism is a practical guide for diversifying your farm income and 
connecting with people. Chock-full of case studies, Q&A’s, pros and 
cons, solutions, priorities, and actionable items, it contains everything 
you need to know to turn your hobby farm into a successful and 
sustainable agritourism enterprise.

6 x 9” / 224 pages / 8 page color insert / US/CAN $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719354

Mother Earth News Wiser Living Series



18	 | New Society Publishers fall 2020

spring 2020 TITLES

DIY Sourdough
The Beginner’s Guide to Crafting Starters, Bread, Snacks, and More
John & Jessica Moody

DIY Sourdough is the essential beginner’s guide to crafting simple 
whole grain sourdough starters, breads, snacks, and more that can be 
incorporated into your weekly routine. Packed with tips and tricks for 
consistent, nutritious, and delicious results.

“A useful and practical book for conscious cooks.”
—Jean Denney, group editor, Mother Earth Living and Fermentation

7.5 x 9” / 104 full color pages / US/CAN $19.99 / PB ISBN 9780865719200 

Mother Earth News Wiser Living Series

The Art of Plant-Based Cheesemaking, Second Edition
How to Craft Real, Cultured, Non-Dairy Cheese
Karen McAthy

The Art of Plant-based Cheesemaking, 2nd edition is a comprehensive 
update of Karen McAthy’s award-winning vegan cheese book. Includes 
new beginner and more advanced plant-based cheese recipes; nut, kefir, 
lentil, and other culture preparation, and more step-by-step methods, plus 
lavish photos.

 “McCathy brings an enormous wealth of knowledge and experience to the 
world of plant-based cheesemaking.”
—Margaret Coons, founder and CEO, Nuts for Cheese

7.5 x 9” / 160 full color pages / US/CAN $24.99 / PB ISBN 9780865719385

Your Indoor Herb Garden
Growing and Harvesting Herbs at Home
D. J. Herda

Your Indoor Herb Garden is a comprehensive guide to the techniques and 
equipment for successfully growing culinary and medicinal herbs indoors. 
Written by a Master Gardener with five decades of experience in herb 
growing, it also includes coverage of herb harvesting, use, and lore and 
history.

“A fantastic read! Anyone interested in human health and well-being should 
get hold of this book immediately. It’s frankly brilliant.”
—Phillip Adcock, commercial psychologist, author, Master Your Brain

7.5 x 9” / 144 full color pages / US/CAN $24.99 / PB ISBN 9780865719330



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 19 

Y ou’d like to be self-sufficient, but the space you have available  
is tighter than your budget. If this sounds familiar, the 
Homegrown City Life Series was created just for you! 

Our authors bring country living to the city with big ideas for small 
spaces. Topics include cheesemaking, fermenting, gardening, 
composting, and more—everything you need to create your own 
#homegrowncitylife!

other books in the series

•	 The Food Lover’s Garden: Growing, Cooking, and Eating Well  
by Jenni Blackmore

•	 DIY Autoflowering Cannabis: An Easy Way to Grow Your 
Own by Jeff Lowenfels

•	 Worms at Work: Harnessing the Awesome power of Worms  
with Vermiculture and Vermicomposting by Crystal Stevens

•	 Pure Charcuterie: The Craft and Poetry of Curing Meats at Home by 
Meredith Leigh

•	 DIY Kombucha: Sparkling Homebrews Made Easy by Andrea Potter

•	 DIY Mushroom Cultivation: Growing Mushrooms at Home  
for Food, Medicine, and Soil by Willoughby Arevalo

•	 The Elderberry Book: Forage, clutivate, prepare, preserve  
by John Moody

#homegrowncitylife

Homegrown City Life Series



20	| New Society Publishers fall 2020

backlist

Climate Change
Being the Change
Live Well and Spark a Climate Revolution
Peter Kalmus
384 pages / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $21.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-853-1

Being the Change DVD
Live Well and Spark a Climate Revolution
Directed by Mary Grandelis &  
Dave Davis
5.4 X 7.5” /run time of 60 minutes
US/Can $14.99
DVD ISBN 978-0-86571-859-3

*The Biochar Solution
Carbon Farming and Climate Change
Albert Bates
224 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-677-3

Changing Tides
An Ecologist’s Journey to Make Peace with the 
Anthropocene
Alejandro Frid
224 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-086571-909-5

Ecological Footprint
Managing Our Biocapacity Budget
Mathis Wackernagel and Bert Beyers
240 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-911-8

The Memory We Could Be
Overcoming Fear to Create Our Ecological 
Future
Daniel Macmillen Voskoboynik
336 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $21.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-899-9

Conscious Community
Creating a Life Together
Practical Tools to Grow Ecovillages  
and Intentional Communities
Diana Leafe Christian
272 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US $27.95 / Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-471-7

Creating Cohousing
Building Sustainable Communities 
Kathryn McCamant & Charles Durrett
336 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $32.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-672-8

Culture Gap
Towards a New World in the Yalakom Valley
Judith Plant
112 pages / 7.75 x 9.75” / US/Can $17.00 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-885-2

EcoCities
Rebuilding Cities in Balance with Nature
Richard Register
400 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-552-3

Finding Community
How to Join an Ecovillage or  
Intentional Community
Diana Leafe Christian
264 pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US $24.95/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-578-3

Mudgirls Manifesto
Handbuilt Homes, Handcrafted Lives
The Mudgirls Natural Building 
Collective
192 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $29.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-877-7

Reclaiming the Commons  
for the Common Good
Heather Menzies
240 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-758-9

Senior Cohousing Handbook 
—2nd Edition
A Community Approach to Independent Living
Charles Durrett
320 full color pages / 8 x 9”  
US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-611-7

Slow is Beautiful
New Visions of Community, Leisure  
and Joie deVivre
Cecile Andrews
256 pages / 6 x 9” / US $16.95/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-554-7

Think Like a Commoner
A Short Introduction to the  
Life of the Commons
David Bollier
208 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-768-8

Conservation & Ecology
Earth Repair
A Grassroots Guide to Healing  
Toxic and Damaged Landscapes
Leila Darwish
336 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-729-9

Renewal 
How Nature Awakens Out Creativity, 
Compassion, and Joy
Andres Edwards
240 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-880-7

cultural Critique
After Progress
Reason and Religion at the  
End of the Industrial Age
John Michael Greer
272 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-791-6

Beyond Contempt
How Liberals Can Communicate Across the 
Great Divide
Erica Etelson
208 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $18.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-917-0

The Biology of Wonder
Aliveness, Feeling & the  
Metamorphosis of Science
Andreas Weber
368 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86751-799-2

Chiva
A Village Takes on the Global Heroin Trade
Chellis Glendinning
256 pages / 5.5 x 8.5”/US $15.95 / Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-513-4

Decline and Fall
The End of Empire and the Future of 
Democracy in 21st Century America
John Michael Greer
304 pages / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-764-0

The Ecotechnic Future
Envisioning a Post-Peak World
John Michael Greer
288 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-639-1

*Asterisk indicates Mother Earth News Wiser Living Pick.  ALL titles available as ebooks unless indicated with double asterisk **



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 21

backlist

Five Stages of Collapse
Survivors’ Toolkit
Dmitry Orlov
288 pages/ 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-736-7

The Heart of Sustainability
Ecological Balance from the Inside Out
Andrés Edwards
224 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-762-6

I’m Right and You’re an Idiot  
– 2nd Edition
The Toxic State of Public Discourse and How to 
Clean it Up
James Hoggan
288 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-914-9

i-Minds – 2nd Edition
How and Why Constant Connectivity is 
Rewiring Our Brains and What to Do About it
Mari Swingle
272 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-901-9

Peak Everything
Waking Up to the Century of Declines
Richard Heinberg
240 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-645-2

Reinventing Collapse
The Soviet Experience and American  
Prospects —Revised & Updated Edition
Dmitry Orlov
208 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-685-8

Shrinking the Technosphere
Getting a Grip on Technologies that Limit  
our Autonomy, Self-sufficiency and Freedom
Dmitry Orlov
264 pages / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $19.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-838-8

Techno-Fix
Why Technology Won’t Save  
Us or the Environment
Joyce Huesemann &  
Michael Huesemann
464 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-704-6

Education & Parenting
The Big Book of Nature Activities
A Year-Round Guide to Outdoor Learning
Jacob Rodenburg and Drew Monkman
384 pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-802-9

Catch the Fire
An Art-Full Guide to Unleashing the Creative 
Power of Youth, Adults and Communities
Peggy Taylor and Charlie Murphy
320 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/ Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-757-2

College without High School
A Teenager’s Guide to Skipping  
High School and Going to College
Blake Boles
176 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-655-1

Cracking the Boy Code
How to Understand and Talk with Boys
Adam Cox
160 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $18.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-876-0

Dumbing Us Down
The Hidden Curriculum of Compulsory 
Schooling—25th Anniversary Edition, 
John Gatto 
Foreword by Zachary Slayback
144 pages / 6 x 9” 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-854-8 / US/Can $14.99 
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-856-2 / US/Can $24.99

Everyone Wins – Revised & Updated 
3rd Edition
Cooperative Games and Activities for All Ages
Josette and Ba Luvmour
144 pages / 5.5x8.5” / US/CAN $14.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-902-6

Freedom to Learn
Creating a Classroom Where Every Child 
Thrives
Art Willans and Cari Williams
240 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $19.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-878-4

Grow Create Inspire
Crafting a Joyful Life of Beauty and Abundance
Crystal Stevens
288 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95  
Paper over Board  
ISBN 978-0-86571-837-1

The School Garden Curriculum
An Integrated K-8 Guide for Discovering 
Science, Ecology, and Whole-Systems Thinking
Kaci Rae Christopher
384 pages / 8x10”/ US/CAN $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-905-7

Seeing Red – Revised and Updated
An Anger Management and  
Anti-bullying Curriculum for Kids
Jennifer Simmonds
144 pages / 8 x 10”  / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-760-2

A Volcano in My Tummy**
Helping Children to Handle Anger
Éliane Whitehouse & Warwick Pudney
80 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-349-9

Weapons of Mass Instruction
A Schoolteacher’s Journey Through the  
Dark World of Compulsory Schooling
John Taylor Gatto
240 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-669-8

When Kids Rule the School
The Power and Promise of Democratic 
Education
James Rietmulder
272 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-904-0

Energy
*Alcohol Fuel
A Guide to Making and Using Ethanol  
as a Renewable Fuel
Richard Freudenberger
272 pages/ 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $26.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-626-1

*Backyard Biodiesel
How to Brew Your Own Fuel
Lyle Estill and Bob Armantrout
176 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5”/ US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-785-5

Dry Run
Preventing the Next Urban Water Crisis
Jerry Yudelson
304 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-670-4

*The Homeowner’s Guide to 
Renewable Energy–Revised and Updated
Achieving Energy Independence through Solar, 
Wind, Biomass and Hydropower
Dan Chiras
352 pages / 7.5 x 9”  / US/Can $28.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-686-5

*Microhydro
Clean Power from Water
Scott Davis
176 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-484-7



22	| New Society Publishers fall 2020

backlist

Photovoltaics – Revised Edition**
Design and Installation Manual
Solar Energy International
352 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $59.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-520-2

*Power From the Sun 
–Revised 2nd Edition
A Practical Guide to Solar Electricity
Dan Chiras
320  pages / 8 x 9”/ US/Can $29.95 
PB ISBN 978-086571-829-6

Power from the Wind 
–Revised 2nd Edition
A Practical Guide to Small Scale  
Energy Production
Dan Chiras
288 pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US/Can $29.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-831-9

Real Goods Solar Living Sourcebook
Your Complete Guide to Living Beyond  
the Grid with Renewable Energy  
Technologies and Sustainable Living 
 – Revised and Updated
John Schaeffer
480 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-784-8

Reusing the Resource**
Adventures in Ecological Wastewater Recycling
Carol Steinfeld and  
David Del Porto
Ecowaters Books
124 pages / 8 x 9” / US $24.95/Can $27.95
PB ISBN 978-0-9666783-2-1

Serious Microhydro
Water Power Solutions from the Experts
Edited by Scott Davis
336 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-638-4

Solar Electricity Basics  
– Revised and Updated 2nd Edition
Powering Your Home or Office with  
Solar Energy
Dan Chiras
240 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-925-5

*Solar Water Heating 
—Revised and Expanded
A Comprehensive Guide to Solar Water  
and Space Heating Systems
Bob Ramlow and  
Benjamin Nusz
256 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-668-1

*Wind Power Basics
A Green Energy Guide
Dan Chiras
192 pages / 5 x 8” / US/Can $12.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-617-9

Food & Gardening
*Advanced Top Bar Beekeeping 
Next Steps for the Thinking Beekeeper 
Christy Hemenway
176 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-809-8

*Aquaponic Gardening
A Step-by-Step Guide to Raising  
Vegetables and Fish Together
Sylvia Bernstein
288 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-701-5

Backyard Bounty,  
Revised & Expanded 2nd Edition
The Complete Guide to Year-round Gardening 
in the Pacific Northwest
Linda Gilkeson
384 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $29.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-841-8

Beautiful Corn
America’s Original Grain from Seed to Plate
Anthony Boutard
224 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-728-2

Beginning Seed Saving for the  
Home Gardener
James Ulager
144 pages / 7.5x9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-926-2

Bokashi Composting
Scraps to Soil in Weeks
Adam Footer
176 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-752-7

Climate-Wise Landscaping
Practical Actions for a Sustainable Future
Susan Reed and Ginny Stibolt
320 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $29.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-888-3

*Craft Distilling 
Making Liquor Legally at Home
Victoria Redhed Miller
224 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $24.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-804-3

The Color of Food
Stories of Race, Resilience and Farming
Natasha Bowens
240 pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
full color
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-789-3

DIY Autoflowering Cannabis
An Easy Way to Grow Your Own
Jeff Lowenfels
176 pages / 7.5x9” / US/CAN $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-916-3

DIY Kombucha
Sparkling Homebrews Made Easy
Andrea Potter
144 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $24.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-887-6

The Elderberry Book
Forage, Cultivate, Prepare, Preserve
John Moody
144 pages / 7.5x9” / US/CAN $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-919-4

Energy-Wise Landscape Design
A New Approach for your Home and Garden
Sue Reed
304 2-color pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-653-7

The Ethical Meat Handbook, Revised 
& Updated 2nd Edition
From Sourcing to Butchery, Mindful Meat 
Eating for the Modern Omnivore
Meredith Leigh
288 pages / 7.5x9” / US/CAN $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-923-1

The Ever-Curious Gardener
Using a Little Natural Science for a  
Much Better Garden
Lee Reich
224 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $18.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-882-1

The Farmers Market Cookbook
The Ultimate Guide to Enjoying  
Fresh, Local, Seasonal Produce 
Julia Shanks Brett Grohsgal
 336 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-822-7

*Farmstead Chef
John Ivanko & Lisa Kivirist
240 pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-703-9



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 23

backlist

The Food Forest Handbook
Design and Manage a Home-Scale  
Perennial Polyculture Garden
Darrell Frey & Michelle Czolba
256 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $39.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-812-8

The Food Lover’s Garden
Growing, Cooking, and Eating Well
Jenni Blackmore
7.5 x 9” /128 pages/US/Can $29.99 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-842-5

Food Security for the Faint of Heart
Keeping Your Larder Full in Lean Times
Robin Wheeler
192 pages /6 x 9” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-624-7

From No-Knead to Sourdough
A Simpler Approach to Handmade Bread
Victoria Redhed Miller 
256 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $29.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-883-8

*Gardening When it Counts
Growing Food in Hard Times
Steve Solomon
352 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-553-0

*Grow a Sustainable Diet
Planning and Growing to Feed  
Ourselves and the Earth
Cindy Conner
208 pages/ 7.25 x 9”/ US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-756-5

Growing Trees and Shrubs Indoors
Breathe New Life into Your Home with Large 
Plants
DJ Herda
240 pages / 7.5x9” / US/CAN $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-912-5

Guerrilla Gardening
A Manualfesto
David Tracey
240 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US $19.95/Can $23.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-583-7

Hollyhock Cooks
Food to Nourish Body, Mind and Soil
The Hollyhock Cooks, with  
Linda Solomon and Moreka Jolar
240 pages / 8 x 9”  / US $23.95/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-488-5

Hollyhock
Garden to Table
Moreka Jolar and Heidi Scheifley  
and the Hollyhock Cooks
280 pages / 8 x 9” / US / Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-727-5

*The Intelligent Gardener
Growing Nutrient-Dense Food
Steve Solomon
336 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-718-3

Liquid Gold**
The Lore and Logic of Using  
Urine to Grow Plants
Carol Steinfeld 
Illustrated by Malcolm Wells
96 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US $12.95/Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-9666783-1-4

Mastering Basic Cheesemaking
The Fun and Fundamentals of  
Making Cheese at Home
Gianaclis Caldwell
160 full color pages / 8 x 10”  
US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-818-0

Mycelial Mayhem
Growing Mushrooms for Fun, Profit  
and Companion Planting
David and Kristin Sewak
288 pages / 7.25 x 9”  / US/Can $29.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-814-2

A New Garden Ethic
Cultivating Defiant Compassion  
for an Uncertain Future
Benjamin Vogt
6 x 9” / 192 pages / US/Can $18.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-855-5

Pure Charcuterie
The Craft and Poetry of Curing Meats at Home
Meredith Leigh
144 pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-860-9

*Seed Libraries
And Other Means of Keeping  
Seeds in the Hands of the People
Cindy Conner
192 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-782-4

The Solar Food Dryer
How to Make Your Own Low-Cost, High 
Performance, Sun-Powered Food Dehydrator
Eben Fodor
144 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $15.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-544-8

*The Thinking BeeKeeper
A Guide to Natural Beekeeping in  
Top Bar Hives
Christy Hemenway
208 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-720-6

Worms at Work
Harnessing the Awesome Power of Worms with 
Vermiculture and Vermicomposting
Crystal Stevens
7.5 x 9” /224 pages / US/Can $19.99
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-840-1

The Year-Round Solar Greenhouse
How to Design and Build a  
Net-Zero Energy Greenhouse
Lindsey Schiller with Marc Plinke
320 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-824-1

Your Edible Yard
Landscaping with Fruits and Vegetables
Crystal Stevens
208 pages / 7.5x9” / US/CAN $34.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-922-4

Health and wellness
*Heal Local
20 Essential Herbs for Do-it-Yourself  
Home Healthcare
Dawn Combs
320 pages  / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-796-1

Nature-Based Therapy
A Practitioner’s Guide to Working Outdoors 
with Children, Youth, and Families
Nevin Harper, Kathryn Rose, and 
David Segal
240 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-913-2

Not Just a Pretty Face
The Ugly Side of the Beauty Industry
Stacy Malkan
192 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $15.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-574-5

The Secret Life of Your Microbiome
Why Nature and Biodiversity are  
Essential to Health and Happiness
Dr. Susan L. Prescott MD, PhD &  
Dr. Alan C. Logan ND
384 pages  /   6 x 9” / US/Can $24.99 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-851-7



24	| New Society Publishers fall 2020

backlist

Modern Homesteading  
and farming
The Aquaponic Farmer
A Complete Guide to Building and  
Operating a Commercial Aquaponic System
Adrian Southern and Whelm King
304 pages + 8 page color section  
8 x 10”/ US/Can $39.99  
PB ISBN 978-0-896571-858-6

*Bioshelter Market Garden
A Permaculture Farm
Darrell Frey
480 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-678-0

Building Natural Ponds
Create a Clean, Algae-free Pond without 
Pumps, Filters, or Chemicals
Robert Pavlis
7.25 x 9”/ 176 pages / US/Can $24.99 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-845-6

DIY Mushroom Cultivation
Growing Mushrooms at Home for Food, 
Medicine, and Soil
Willoughby Arevalo
160 pages / 7.5x9” / US/CAN $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-895-1

The Emergent Agriculture
Farming, Sustainability and the  
Return of the Local Economy
Gary Kleppel
192 pages/ 6 x 9”/ US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-773-2

The Ethical Meat Handbook, Revised 
& Updated 2nd Edition
From Sourcing to Butchery, Mindful Meat 
Eating for the Modern Omnivore
Meredith Leigh
288 pages / 7.5x9” / US/CAN $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-923-1

The Farmer’s Office
Tools, Tips, and Templates to Successfully 
Manage a Growing Farm Business
Julia Shanks
288 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-816-6

The Frugal Homesteader
Living the Good Life on Less
John Moody
224 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $24.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-893-7

Growing and Marketing  
Ginseng, Goldenseal and  
other Woodland Medicinals 
–Revised and Updated Second Edition
Jeanine Davis and W. Scott Persons
528 pages/ 7.25 x 9”/ US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-766-4

Homegrown & Handmade  
–Revised 2nd Edition
A Practical Guide to More Self-reliant Living
Deborah Niemann 
Foreword by Joel Salatin
7.25 x 9” / 320 pages / US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-846-3

The Market Gardener
A Successful Grower’s Handbook for  
Small-Scale Organic Farming
Jean-Martin Fortier
240 pages / 8.5 x 8.5” / 2-color throughout 
US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-765-7

*The Modern Homesteader’s Guide  
to Keeping Geese
Kirsten Lie-Nielsen
7.5 x 9” / 144 pages / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-861-6

The Organic No-Till Farming 
Revolution
High-Production Methods for Small-Scale 
Farmers
Andrew Mefferd
336 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $29.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-884-5

The Permaculture Earthworks 
Handbook
How to Design and Build Swales, Dams, 
Ponds, and other Water Harvesting Systems
Douglas Barnes
192 pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US/Can $32.99 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-844-9

*Permaculture for the Rest of Us
Abundant Living on Less than an Acre
Jenni Blackmore
192 pages  / 6  x 9” / US/Can $19.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-810-4

*The Permaculture Handbook
Garden Farming for Town and Country
Peter Bane
480 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $44.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-666-7

The Permaculture Market Garden
A Visual Guide to a Profitable Whole-systems 
Farm Business
Zach Loeks
256 full color pages / 8 x 10”  
US/ Can $39.95 
Pb ISBN  978-0-86571-826-5

The Permaculture Transition Manual
A Comprehensive Resource for Resilient Living
Ross Mars
288 pages / 7.25 x 9”/ US/Can $34.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-835-7

Raising Goats Naturally, 2nd ed
The Complete Guide to Milk, Meat, and More
Deborah Niemann
352 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $29.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-847-0

Raising Rabbits for Meat
Eric and Callene Rapp
192 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $24.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-889-0

The Scything Handbook
Learn How to Cut Grass, Mow Meadows, and 
Harvest Grain with a Scythe
Ian Miller
160 2-color pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-832-6

Soil Sisters
A Toolkit for Women Farmers 
Lisa Kivirist
256 pages  / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $24.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-805-0

So You Want to Be a Modern 
Homesteader?
All the Dirt on Living the Good Life
Kirsten Lie-Nielsen
192 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $17.99
PB ISBN 9780865718913

Sustainable Market Farming
Intensive Vegetable Production on a Few Acres
Pam Dawling
456 pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-716-9

The Urban Farmer
Growing Food for Profit on Leased and 
Borrowed Land
Curtis Stone
288 pages / 8-page color section 
7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-801-2

The Year-Round Hoophouse
Polytunnels for All Seasons and All Climates
Pam Dawling
320 pages / 8 x 10 “ / US/CAN $32.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-863-0



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 25

backlist

New Economics
An Economy of Well-being
Common-sense tools for building genuine wealth 
and happiness
Mark Anielski 
256 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $19.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-873-9

The Clean Money Revolution
Reinventing Power, Purpose, and Capitalism
joel solomon with tyee bridge
288 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $19.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-892-0

Creating Wealth
Growing Local Economies with  
Local Currencies
Gwendolyn Hallsmith and  
Bernard Lietaer
288 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-667-4

The End of Growth
Adapting to Our New Economic Reality
Richard Heinberg
336 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-695-7

A Finer Future
Creating an Economy in Service to Life
L. Hunter Lovins, Stewart Wallis, 
Anders Wijkman, John Fullerton
448 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $31.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-898-2

Free, Fair, and Alive
The Insurgent Power of the Commons
David Bollier, Silke Helfrich
432 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-921-7

Grocery Story
The Promise of Food Co-ops in the  
Age of Grocery Giants
Jon Steinman
224 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-907-1

The Happiness Policy Handbook
How to Make Happiness and Well-Being the 
Purpose of Your Government
Laura Musikanski, Rhonda Phillips, 
Jean Crowder
160 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-924-8

*Homemade for Sale
How to Set Up and Market a Food Business 
from Your Home Kitchen
Lisa Kivirist & John Ivanko
240 pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $ 22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-786-2

Humanizing the Economy
Co-operatives in the Age of Capital
John Restakis
304 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-651-3

In the Business of Change
How Social Entrepreneurs are Disrupting 
Business as Usual
Elisa Birnbaum
192 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $17.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-871-5

Invest Like You Give a Damn
Make Money, Change the World,  
Sleep Well at Night
Marc de Sousa-Shields
256 pages / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $18.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-848-7

Occupy Money
Creating an Economy Where Everybody Wins
Margrit Kennedy
128 pages / 5 x 7” / US/Can $12.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-731-2

Ripples from the Zambezi**
Passion, Entrepreneurship and the Rebirth of 
Local Economies
Ernesto Sirolli
176 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-397-0

The Sustainability Champion’s 
Guidebook
How to Transform your Company
Bob Willard
144 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-658-2

Progressive leadership
Are We Done Fighting?
Building Understanding in a World of Hate 
and Division
Matthew Legge
400 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-908-8

The Art of Focused Conversation**
100 Ways to Access Group Wisdom  
in the Workplace
R. Brian Stanfield and  
the Institute for Cultural Affairs
240 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-416-8

Changemakers
Embracing Hope, Taking Action, and 
Transforming the World
Fay Weller and Mary Wilson
208 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $17.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-875-3

Coming Back to Life
The Updated Guide to the  
Work that Reconnects
Joanna R. Macy and  
Molly Young Brown
376 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-775-6

Consensus-Oriented Decision-Making
The CODM Model for Facilitating  
Groups to Widespread Agreement
Tim Hartnett
192 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-689-6

Democratic Rules of Order
Easy-to-Use Rules for Meetings of Any Size
Peg Francis & Fred Francis
80 pages / 4.5x7.5” / US/CAN $9.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-906-4

Doing Democracy**
The MAP Model for Organizing  
Social Movements
Bill Moyer, with JoAnn McAllister, 
Mary Lou Finley and Steve Soifer
240 pages / 6 x 9” / US /Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-418-2

Elegant Simplicity
The Art of Living Well
Satish Kumar
176 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/CAN $19.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-910-1

The Empowerment Manual
A Guide for Collaborative Groups
Starhawk
304 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-697-1

Engage, Connect, Protect
Empowering Diverse Youth as  
Environmental Leaders
Angelou Ezeilo with Nick Chiles
256 pages / 6x9” / US/CAN $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-918-7

Intrinsic Hope
Living Courageously in Troubled Times
Kate Davies
208 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $18.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-867-8

The Mediator’s Handbook
Revised and Expanded 4th Edition
Jennifer Beer and Caroline Packard 
with Eileen Stief
208 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-722-0



26	| New Society Publishers fall 2020

backlist

The Mediator’s Toolkit
Formulating and Asking Questions for 
Successful Outcomes
Gerry O’Sullivan
256 pages / 8 x 10” / US/CAN $27.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-897-5

The Power Manual
How to Master Complex Power Dynamics
Cyndi Suarez
192 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/CAN $19.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-881-4

Uprooting Racism  
–Revised and Updated 4th Edition
How White People Can Work for Racial Justice
Paul Kivel
448 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-865-4

The Workshop Book
From Individual Creativity to Group Action
R. Brian Stanfield and ICA Canada
160 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-470-0

Resilience
Dark Age America
Climate Change, Cultural Collapse, and the 
Hard Future Ahead
John Michael Greer
6 x 9” / 256 Pages / US/Can $18.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-833-3

Green Wizardry
Conservation, Solar Power, Organic Gardening, 
and Other Hands-On Skills from the 
Appropriate Tech Toolkit
John Michael Greer
256 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-747-3

In Transition 2.0 DVD
Transition Network
DVD 67 minutes / US/Can $19.99
DVD ISBN 978-0-615-69007-0

The Power of Community DVD
How Cuba Survived Peak Oil
Community Solutions
53 minutes / 5.25 x 7.5 x .5”  / US/Can $20.00
DVD ISBN 978-0-910420-32-7

Radical Simplicity
Small Footprints on a Finite Earth
Jim Merkel
272 pages / 6 x 9” / US $17.95 / Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-473-1

The Retro Future
Looking to the Past to Reinvent the Future
John Michael Greer
256 pages / 6 x 9” / US /Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-866-1

Thriving Beyond Sustainability
Pathways to a Resilient Society
Andrés R. Edwards
240 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-641-4

Unlearn, Rewild
Earth Skills, Ideas and Inspirations  
for the Future Primitive
Miles Olson
240 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $15.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-721-3

Social Responsibility
Aging of Aquarius
Igniting Passion and Purpose as an Elder
Helen Wilkes
208 pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $17.99 
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-894-4

Dude  Making a Difference
Bamboo Bikes, Dumpster Dives and Other 
Extreme Adventures Across America
Rob Greenfield
272 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95 
PB ISBN 978-086571-807-4

Educating for Action
Strategies to Ignite Social Justice
Jason Del Gandio and  
Anthony J. Nocella II
256 pages/ 6 x 9”/ US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-776-3

Fixing Fashion
Rethinking the Way We Make,  
Market and Buy Our Clothes
Michael Lavergne
240 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-800-5

Fostering Sustainable Behaviour
An Introduction to Community-Based  
Social Marketing (Third Edition)
Doug McKenzie-Mohr
288 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-642-1

The Interfaith Alternative
Embracing Spiritual Diversity
Steven Greenebaum
176 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-705-3

The Joy of Conflict Resolution
Transforming Victims, Villains and  
Heroes in the Workplace and at Home
Gary Harper
208 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-515-9

The Joy of Missing Out
Finding Balance in a Wired World
Christina Crook
224 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-767-1

Less is More
Embracing Simplicity for a Healthy  
Planet, a Caring Economy and  
Lasting Happiness
Cecile Andrews and  
Wanda Urbanska
288 pages / 5 x 8” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-650-6

Magnifeco
Your Head-to-Toe Guide to Ethical Fashion 
and Non-toxic Beauty
Kate Black
240 pages  / 6 x 9” /  US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-797-8

Making a Living While  
Making a Difference  
– Revised Edition
Conscious Careers for an  
Era of Interdependence
Melissa Everett
240 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-591-2

Mobilizing the Green Imagination
An Exuberant Manifesto
Anthony Weston
192 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/ Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-709-1

Toward Sustainable Communities
Solutions for Citizens and Their  
Governments — Completely Revised  
Fourth Edition
Mark Roseland
384 pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-711-4



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 27

backlist

Sustainable Building & Design
*The Art of Natural Building  
—Revised and Updated
Design, Construction, Resources
Edited by Catherine Wanek,  
Michael G. Smith & Joseph F. Kennedy
480 pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $39.95
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-771-8

Cordwood Building  – Revised 2nd Edition
A Comprehensive Guide to the State of the Art
Rob Roy
288 pages / 8 x 9”/ US/Can $29.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-828-9

*Earthbag Building
The Tools, Tricks and Techniques
Kaki Hunter and Donald Kiffmeyer
288 pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-507-3

Earthen Floors
A Modern Approach to an Ancient Practice
Sukita reay Crimmel and  
James Thomson
256 pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-763-3

*Earth-Sheltered Houses
How to Build an Affordable  
Underground Home
Rob Roy
272 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $27.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-521-9

*The EcoNest Home
Designing and Building a  
Light Straw Clay House
Paula Baker-Laporte and  
Robert Laporte
320 pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $49.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-777-0

Essential Building Science
Understanding Energy and Moisture in  
High Performance House Design
Jacob Deva Racusin
160 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $34.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-834-0

Essential Composting Toilets
A Guide to Options, Design, Installation,  
and Use
Gord Baird
192 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/CAN $39.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-872-2

Essential Cordwood Building 
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide 
Rob Roy
*Sustainable Building Essentials Series
128 pages + 8 page color section  
8.5 x 11” / US/Can $39.99 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-852-4

Essential Earthbag Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
Kelly Hart
144 pages / 8.5 x 11 / US/CAN $39.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-864-6

Essential Hempcrete Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
Chris Magwood
128 pages /8.5 x 11” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-819-7

Essential Light Straw Clay 
Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
Lydia Doleman
144 pages / 8.5X11” / US/Can $34.99
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-843-2

Essential Natural Plasters
A Guide to Materials, Recipes, and Use
Michael Henry and Tina Therrien
224 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/CAN $39.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-870-8

Essential Prefabricated  
Straw Bale Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
Chris Magwood
160 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-820-3

Essential Rainwater Harvesting
A Guide to Home-Scale System Design
Rob and Michelle Avis
172 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/CAN $39.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-874-6

Essential Rammed Earth  
Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
Tim J. Krahn
160 pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/CAN $39.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-857-9

Essential Sustainable Home Design
A Complete Guide to Goals, Options,  
and the Design Process
Chris Magwood
8.5  x 11”/ 224 pages plus 8 page color 
section / B&W photos & illustrations 
throughout / US/Can $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-896571-850-0

Green Home Building
Money-Saving Strategies for an Affordable, 
Healthy, High-Performance Home
Miki Cook and Doug Garrett
432 pages/ 6 x 9”/ US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-779-4

*Green Remodeling
Changing the World One Room at a Time
David Johnston and Kim Master
400 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-498-4

*Making Better Buildings
A Comparative Guide to Sustainable 
Construction for Homeowners and Contractors
Chris Magwood
464 pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-706-0

*More Straw Bale Building
A Complete Guide to Designing  
and Building with Straw
Chris Magwood, Peter Mack  
and Tina Thierren
288 pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-518-9

The New Carbon Architecture
Building to Cool the Climate 
Bruce King
176 pages + 8 page color section  
8 x 10”/ US /Can $29.99 
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-868-5

Reinventing Green Building
Why Certification Systems Aren’t Working  
and What We Can Do About It
Jerry Yudelson
312 pages  / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $24.95 
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-815-9

The Rocket Mass Heater  
Builder’s Guide
Complete Step-by-Step Construction, 
Maintenance and Troubleshooting
Erica Wisner and Ernie Wisner
288 pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $39.95 
PB ISBN 978-86571-823-4



28	| New Society Publishers fall 2020

backlist

New Catalyst Books is an imprint of New 
Society Publishers, specifically designed to 
keep books in print by taking advantage of 
technological advances that allow books to  
be printed rapidly and cost-effectively on  
an as-needed basis.This print-on-demand 
technology allows us to keep titles in print 
longer and bring back out of print titles that 
have special relevance or enduring value.  
Check out the New Catalyst titles and our 
Sustainability Classics on this page.  
View the full list and place your order at:  
www.newcatalystbooks.com

ORDERING INFORMATION
Consumers may order New Catalyst  
Books from:

New Society Publishers 
P.O. Box 189, 1680 Peterson Rd, 
Gabriola Island, BC V0R 1X0 
Tel: 800-567-6772 x.111 
Fax: 800-567-7311 (orders only) 
Web: www.newcatalystbooks.com

For trade orders please contact:

CANADIAN ORDERS:

New Society Publishers   
1-800-567-6772 ext 111

US ORDERS:

Ingram Book Company   
Tel: 800-937-0152 
Web: www.ingrambook.com

Becoming the Kind Father
A Son’s Journey
Calvin Sandborn
176 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-582-0

Better NOT Bigger
How to Take Control of  Urban Growth and 
Improve your Community
Eben Fodor
192 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US / Can $24.95
PB ISBN: 978-1-897408-03-2

The Better World Handbook  
–Revised and Updated
Small Changes That Make  
A Big Difference
Ellis Jones, Ross Haenfler  
and Brett Johnson
320 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-575-2

Crossing the Rubicon
The Decline of the American Empire  
at the End of the Age of Oil
Michael C. Ruppert
696 pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $49.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-540-0

Home!
A Bioregional Reader
Van Andruss, Christopher Plant,  
Judith Plant and Eleanor Wright
192 pages / 8.25 x 11” / US / Can $34.95
PB ISBN: 978-1-897408-10-0

My Name is Chellis and I’m in  
Recovery from Western Civilization
Chellis Glendinning
260 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US / Can $24.95
PB ISBN: 978-1-897408-05-6

Our Ecological Footprint**
Reducing Human Impact on the Earth
Mathis Wackernagel and  
William Rees
176 pages / 6 x 9”
US ISBN 978-0-86571-312-3 / US $14.95
Can ISBN 978-1-55092-251-6 / Can $17.95

Prescriptions for a Healthy House
A Practical Guide for Architects,  
Builders and Homeowners
Paula baker laporte
336 pages / 7.5 x9” / US / Can $34.95
PB ISBN: 978-1-897408-20-9

Thinking Like a Mountain
Towards a Council of All Beings
John Seed, Joanna Macy,  
Pat Fleming and Arne Naess
128 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US / Can $19.95
PB ISBN: 978-1-897408-00-1

Widening Circles
A Memoir
Joanna Macy
296 pages / 6 x 9” / US / Can $24.95
PB ISBN: 978-1-897408-01-8

Simply Imperfect
Revisiting the Wabi-Sabi House
Robyn Griggs Lawrence
176 2-color pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-691-9

Stoneview
How to Build an Eco-Friendly  
Little Guesthouse
Rob Roy
240 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $25.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-597-4

Straw Bale Building Details
An Illustrated Guide for Design and 
Construction
CASBA
272 pages / 8x10” / US/CAN $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-903-3

*Timber Framing for the Rest of Us
A Guide to Contemporary  
Post and Beam Construction
Rob Roy
192 pages / 7.5 x 9” / US /Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-508-0

A Tiny Home to Call Your Own
Living Well in Just-Right Houses
Patricia Foreman
224 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/CAN $17.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-890-6



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 29

alphabetical index

Advanced Top Bar Beekeeping ....................  22

After Progress ..............................................  20

The Aging of Aquarius .................................  26

Agritourism ................................................... 17

Alcohol Fuel .................................................. 21

The Aquaponic Farmer ................................  24

Aquaponic Gardening .................................  22

Are We Done Fighting? ................................. 25

The Art of Focused Conversation ................. 25

The Art of Natural Building 
– Revised & Updated .................................  27

The Art of Plant-based Cheesemaking 
– 2nd Edition .............................................. 18

Backyard Biodiesel ........................................ 21

Backyard Bounty 
– Revised & Expanded 2nd Edition ...........  22

Beautiful Corn ..............................................  22

Becoming the Kind Father ...........................  28

Beginning Seed Saving for the 
Home Gardener ........................................  22

Being the Change ........................................  20

Being the Change DVD ...............................  20

Better NOT Bigger .......................................  28

The Better World Handbook—Updated .....  28 

The Better World Shopping Guide 
– 7th Edition ............................................... 12

Beyond Contempt ........................................  20

The Big Book of Nature Activities ................ 21

The Biochar Solution ...................................  20

The Biology of Wonder ................................  20

Bioshelter Market Garden ...........................  24

Bokashi Composting ...................................  22

Building Community .................................... 14

Building  Natural Ponds ..............................  24

Catch the Fire ................................................ 21

Changemakers .............................................. 25

Changing Tides ............................................  20

Chiva ............................................................  20

The Clean Money Revolution ....................... 25

Climate-Wise Landscaping ..........................  22

College without High School ....................... 21

The Color of Food ........................................  22

Coming Back to Life – Updated Edition ...... 25

Consensus-Oriented Decision-Making ........ 25

Cordwood Building 
– Fully Revised Second Edition .................  27  

Cracking the Boy Code  ................................ 21  

Craft Distilling ..............................................  22  

Creating a Life Together ...............................  20 

Creating Cohousing  ....................................  20 

Creating Wealth ............................................ 25  

Crossing the Rubicon ..................................  28  

Culture Gap ..................................................  20

Dark Age America ........................................  26  

Decline and Fall ...........................................  29 

Democratic Rules of Order .......................... 25 

DIY Autoflowering  Cannabis ......................  22 

DIY Kombucha ............................................  22 

DIY Mushroom  Cultivation ........................  24 

DIY Sourdough ............................................. 18

Doing Democracy ......................................... 25  

Dry Run ......................................................... 21

Dude Making a Difference ..........................  26 

Dumbing Us Down 
– 25th Anniversary Edition ......................... 21 

Earthbag Building ........................................  27 

Earth Repair .................................................  20 

Earthen Floors .............................................  27  

Earth-Sheltered Houses ..............................  27  

EcoCities ......................................................  20

Ecological Footprint ....................................  20 

An Economy of Well-Being ........................... 25  

The EcoNest Home .....................................  27  

The Ecotechnic Future .................................  20 

Educating for Action ....................................  26 

The Elderberry Book ....................................  22  

Elegant Simplicity ......................................... 25  

The Emergent Agriculture ...........................  24

The Empowerment  Manual ........................ 25 

The End of Growth ....................................... 25 

Energy-Wise Landscape Design ..................  22

Engage, Connect, Protect ............................. 25

Essential Building Science ..........................  27

Essential Composting Toilets ......................  27 

Essential Cordwood Building ......................  27 

Essential Earthbag Construction .................  27 

Essential Hempcrete Construction .............  27

Essential Light Straw Clay Construction ...... 27

Essential Natural Plasters ...........................  27

Essential Prefab Straw Construction ...........  27

Essential Rainwater Harvesting ..................  27

Essential Rammed Earth Construction .......  27

Essential Sustainable Home Design ..........  27

The Ethical Meat Handbook 
– Revised Edition .......................................  22

The Ever Curious Gardener .........................  22

Everyone Wins! – 3rd Edition ....................... 21

Facing the Climate  Emergency ....................  13 

The Farmers Market Cookbook ...................  22

The Farmer’s Office .....................................  24 

Farmstead Chef ............................................  22 

Farm the City .................................................. 15 

Finding Community .....................................  20 

A Finer Future ............................................... 25 

The Five Stages of Collapse ......................... 21 

Fixing Fashion ..............................................  26  

The Food Forest Handbook ......................... 23  

The Food Lover’s Garden ............................. 23 

Food Security for the Faint of Heart ............. 23 

Fostering Sustainable Behavior 
– Revised Edition .......................................  26 

Freedom to Learn ......................................... 21  

Free, Fair, and Alive ......................................  25 

From Container to Kitchen ..........................  23 

From No-Knead to Sourdough ..................... 23

The Frugal Homesteader .............................  24  

Gardening When it Counts .........................  23 

Goats Giving Birth ........................................ 17  

Green Home Building .................................  27  

Green Remodeling .......................................  27  

Green Wizardry ............................................  26  

Grocery Story ................................................ 25 

Grow a Sustainable Diet ............................... 23 

Grow Create Inspire ...................................... 21

Growing and Marketing Ginseng, Goldenseal 
and other Woodland Medicinals ...............  24

Growing Trees and Shrubs Indoors ............. 23 

Guerrilla Gardening ...................................... 23 

The Happiness Policy Handbook ................ 25

Heal Local ..................................................... 23

The Heart of Sustainability ........................... 21 

Hollyhock Cooks ........................................... 23

Hollyhock: Garden to Table .......................... 23 

Home! ..........................................................  28 

Homegrown & Handmade 
– Revised & Expanded Second Edition .....  29

Homemade for Sale ..................................... 25



30	| New Society Publishers fall 2020

alphabetical index

The Homeowner’s Guide to Renewable 
Energy – Revised ........................................ 21  

How to Talk to Your Kids About Climate 
Change ......................................................... 13 

Humanizing the Economy ........................... 25

Human Permaculture ...................................  15

I-Minds –2nd Edition .................................... 21 

I’m Right and You’re an Idiot 
–2nd Edition ............................................... 21

Indigenomics .................................................14 

In the Business of Change ........................... 25 

The Intelligent  Gardener ............................. 23 

The Interfaith  Alternative ...........................  26 

In Transition 2.0 ..........................................  26 

Intrinsic Hope ............................................... 25  

Invest Like You Give a Damn ....................... 25  

The Joy of Conflict Resolution .....................  26 

The Joy of Missing Out ................................  26 

Keeping Bees with a Smile ........................... 16  

Less is More .................................................  26  

Liquid Gold.................................................... 23  

Magnifeco ....................................................  26  

Making a Living While Making a 
Difference ..................................................  26 

Making Better Buildings ..............................  27 

The Market Gardener ..................................  24 

Mastering Basic Cheesemaking ................... 23 

The Mediator’s Handbook – 4th Edition ..... 25 

The Mediator’s  Toolkit ................................  26 

The Memory  We Could Be ..........................  20

Microhydro ................................................... 21 

The Modern Homesteader’s Guide to 
Keeping Geese ...........................................  24  

Mobilizing the Green Imagination .............   26

More Straw Bale Building ............................  27 

Mudgirls Manifesto .....................................  20 

Mycelial Mayhem .......................................... 23 

My Name is Chellis and I’m in Recovery 
from Western Civilization ..........................  28 

Nature-Based  Therapy ................................. 23 

The New Carbon Architecture .....................  27 

A New Garden Ethic...................................... 23 

Not Just a Pretty Face ................................... 23 

Occupy Money .............................................. 25 

The Organic No-Till Farming Revolution ....  24 

Our Ecological Footprint .............................  28 

Peak Everything ............................................. 21  

The Permaculture Earthworks 
Handbook ..................................................  24 

Permaculture for the Rest of Us ..................  24

The Permaculture Handbook ......................  24

The Permaculture Market Garden ..............  24

The Permaculture Transition Manual .........  24 

Photovoltaics ...............................................  22 

Power from the Sun 
– Revised 2nd Edition ................................  22 

Power from the Wind 
– Revised 2nd Edition ................................  22 

The Power Manual .......................................  26  

The Power of Community  DVD ..................  26 

Prescriptions for a Healthy House ..............  28 

Pure Charcuterie ........................................... 23  

Radical Simplicity ........................................  26  

Raising Goats Naturally 
– Revised 2nd Edition ................................  24 

Raising Rabbits for Meat .............................  24  

Real Goods Solar Living Sourcebook 
– 14th Edition .............................................  22  

Reclaiming the Commons for the 
Common Good ..........................................  20 

Reinventing Collapse – Revised ................... 21  

Reinventing Green Building ........................  27  

Renewal ........................................................  20 

Resilient Agriculture, 2nd Edition .................  7  

Retro Future .................................................  26  

Reusing the Resource ..................................  22  

Ripples from the Zambezi ............................ 25 

The Rocket Mass Heater Builder’s Guide ..  27 

The School Garden Curriculum ................... 21

The Scything Handbook ..............................  24 

The Secret Life of Your Microbiome ............ 23 

Seed Libraries ............................................... 23

Seeing Red – Revised & Updated ................ 21 

The Senior Cohousing Handbook ..............  20 

Serious Microhydro .....................................  22 

Shrinking the Technosphere ......................... 21 

Simply Imperfect .........................................  28 

Slow is Beautiful ..........................................  20 

Soil Science for Gardeners ........................... 16 

Soil Sisters ...................................................  24 

Solar Electricity Basics –2nd Editio .............  22 

The Solar Food Dryer .................................... 23 

Solar Water Heating 
– Revised & Expanded ...............................  22 

So You Want to Be a Modern 
Homesteader? ...........................................  24 

Stoneview .....................................................  28 

Straw Bale Building Details .........................  28 

Sustainable Market Farming .......................  24 

The Sustainability Champions’ 
Guidebook .................................................. 25 

Techno-Fix ..................................................... 21 

Thinking Like a Mountain ...........................  28 

Think Like a Commoner  .............................  20

The Thinking Beekeeper ............................... 23 

Thriving Beyond Sustainability ....................  26 

Timber Framing for the Rest of Us .............  28 

A Tiny Home to Call Your Own ...................  28 

Toward Sustainable Communities

– 4th Edition ................................................  26 

Unlearn, Rewild ...........................................  26

Uprooting Racism 
– Revised & Updated 4th Edition .............  26 

The Urban Farmer .......................................  24 

A Volcano in My Tummy .............................. 21 

Weapons of Mass Instruction ...................... 21 

When Kids Rule the School .......................... 21 

Widening Circles ..........................................  28 

Wind Power Basics ......................................  22 

The Workshop Book ....................................  26 

Worms at Work ............................................. 23 

The Year-Round Hoophouse .......................  24

The Year-Round Solar Greenhouse .............. 23 

Your Edible Yard ............................................ 23 

Your Indoor Herb Garden  ........................... 18



New Society Publishers fall 2020 | 31

backlist

New Society Publishers acknowledges  

the financial support of the  

Government of Canada. 

All prices and specifications are  

subject to change without notice. 

Design: Gregory Green.

Cover image: Unsplash 

Printed in Canada on 100%  

PCW FSC-certified paper.

ordering information — Canada, United States & International

New Society Publishers
P.O. Box 189, 1680 Peterson Road
Gabriola Island, BC  
V0R 1X0
Tel: 800-567-6772  
Fax: 800-567-7311
www.newsociety.com

Marketing & Media Relations
Sara Reeves
sara@newsociety.com 

Sales
EJ (Elizabeth) Hurst
EJ@newsociety.com

Foreign Rights  
Julie Raddysh  
julie@newsociety.com 

Editorial Inquiries
editor@newsociety.com

Editorial Guidlines
www.newsociety.com/submissions

Canada

Trade Sales Representation
Ampersand Inc.
Tel: 416-703-0666
Tell Toll-free: 866-736-5620
Fax: 416-703-4745
Fax Toll-free: 866-849-3819
www.ampersandinc.ca
info@ampersandinc.ca

Academic Sales Representation
Brunswick Books
Tel: 416-703-3598
Fax: 416-703-6561
www.brunswickbooks.ca
info@brunswickbooks.ca

Distribution
University of Toronto Press
Tel: 416-667-7791
Tell Toll-free: 800-565-9523
Fax: 416-667-7832
Fax Toll-free: 800-221-9985
utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

United States

Trade Sales Representation
Consortium Books Sales & 
Distribution
Tel: 612-746-2600
Fax: 612-746-2606
www.cbsd.com
cbsdinfo@ingramcontent.com

Academic Sales Representation
Ingram Academic
www.ingramacademic.com

Distribution
Ingram Publishers Services
www.ipage.ingramcontent.com
orders@ingrampublisherservices.com
Electronic orders:  IPS SAN 6318630

International

Sales Representation
Ingram Publishers Services 
International
IPS_IntlSales@ingramcontent.com 



New Society Publishers’ 
mission is to publish 
books that contribute 
in fundamental ways to 
building an ecologically 
sustainable and just society, 
and to do so with the least 
possible impact upon the 
environment, in a manner 
that models that vision.

	 Positive 
Solutions  
for Troubled 
	 Times

n ew  s o c i e t y  p u b l i s h e r s  2 0 2 0

TOOLS FOR A WORLD OF CHANGE  c BOOKS TO BUILD A NEW SOCIETY

www.newsociety.com


